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Bryce Prince

Andrew Zabzdyr Yamaha YZF-R6

Kris Aldeman
Jason Aguilar
Randy Smith
Jeremy Lasater
Ryan Whitman
Humberto Baca
Jesse Davis
Wyeth Jackson
Josh Fogle
Aaron Fisk
Jeffrey Bonifas
Brandon Punt
Elaine Carpenter
Jeff Donelson
Arthur Chen

Jorge Castro

Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6

Honda CBR600RR

Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Kawasaki zx-6rr
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6

2015/ SuperSport Middleweight / 20150117
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11:26.373
11:33.366
11:40.819
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12:16.692
12:17.426
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12:43 988
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